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INLAND MARINE

Allied World’s Commercial Inland Marine unit provides customized direct physical 
damage coverage to a diverse group of businesses. Risks covered are unique and 
can be mobile or have special valuation needs. Our Inland Marine experts can 
tailor coverage to the needs and exposures of your customers. We are a group 
of experienced underwriters with specialists in each industry segment, offering 
competitive quotes with quick turnaround times.

TARGET INDUSTRIES

CONSTRUCTION

•	 Builders’ Risk

•	 Contractors’ Equipment

•	 Installation Floaters

•	 Riggers’ Legal Liability

TRANSPORTATION & LOGISTICS

•	 Motor Truck Cargo

•	 Warehouse Legal Liability

•	 Contingent Cargo

•	 Vehicle Physical Damage

ENERGY

•	 Oilfield Contractors’ Equipment

•	 Production Equipment

•	 Renewable Energy Builders’ Risk 

MISCELLANEOUS 

•	 Commercial Output Program

•	 Equipment Sales and Rental

•	 Electronic Data Processing

•	 Medical Equipment

CAPACITY

Up to $200M in-house capacity for  
non-frame construction (with the ability  
to provide additional limits through the  
use of facultative reinsurance).

MINIMUM PREMIUM

$25,000, except $50,000 VPD

JURISDICTION

Available on an admitted and  
non-admitted basis.

FINANCIAL STRENGTH

“A” (Excellent) rating from A.M. Best

CONTACTS

National Product Leader
Kris Feuerbacher 
Senior Vice President, Inland Marine 
E. kris.feuerbacher@awac.com
T. 312.646.7744 

Regional Leaders
Sharon Hayward
Vice President, Inland Marine 
Atlanta Office
E. sharon.hayward@awac.com  
T. 678.704.8418 

Josh Hurd
Vice President, Inland Marine
Chicago Office  
E. josh.hurd@awac.com  
T. 312.646.7770

Chris Siglin 
Vice President, Inland Marine 
Dallas Office
E. chris.siglin@awac.com  
T. 469.248.4013 

Kristin Corieri
Senior Underwriter, Inland Marine
New York Office  
E. kristin.corieri@awac.com  
T. 646.794.0651

Monique Howard
Senior Underwriter, Inland Marine
San Francisco Office  
E. monique.howard@awac.com   
T. 415.262.8187

James Wren
Senior Underwriter, Inland Marine
Southern California  
E. james.wren@awac.com  
T. 657.859.3314

alliedworldinsurance.com

“A” (Excellent) by A.M. Best Company 
“A-” (Strong) by Standard & Poor’s 
“A3” (Good) by Moody’s
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